2023
WAYNE COUNTY JUNIOR FAIR

HORSE SHOWS

Monday, September 11 — 9:00 am
Western

Tuesday, September 12 - 9:00 am
English / Jumping

Judges:
Monday — Stephanie Windsor
Tuesday — Allison Applegett

Superintendents: Parker Clippinger, Mackenzie Hartzler and
Olivia Stoudmire

Department Members: Sam Bohner, Allison DeMassimo and
Kayla Lawson

Horse Committee: Victoria Devore, Alex DeWitt — FFA, Janelle
Firestone, Michele Holcomb, Madison Horner, Mariah
Kopina, Julie Lightfoot, Lisa Miller, Brandy Lynn Napier,
Sarah Rusmisel, Kevin Saffell, Ashley Yoder

Jr. Fair Board Horse Advisors: Brandy Lynn Napier and Ashley
Yoder

Sr. Fair Liaisons: Mack Donley and Rich Mairs




You can view
Wayne County Junior Fair
show results online at:

http://go.osu.edu/wcjrfair2023results

OR

DOWNLOAD THE OFFICIAL APP
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View the Fair Schedule, Show Books, Auction
Sale Order Programs, and much more in the
Wayne County 4-H App.

To download the App: scan the QR code above
or simply search “Wayne County 4-H" in your

WAYNE
COUNTY device’s app store.




Monday Horse Show Awards

Sr. Driven Traif

Wayne Co. Chapter, Ohio
Horse Council

Jr. Driven Trail

Baker's Acres

Sr. Pleasure Driving

Orrville Vet Clinic

Jr. Pleasure Driving

Heffelfinger's Quarter Horses

Sr. Driving Reinsmanship

Wooster Color Point

Jr. Driving Reinsmanship

Wooster Color Point

Sr. Western Horsmanship - members 16 & older

Christman Construction Lid.
LLC

Sr. Western Horsemanship - members 14 & 15

TR Snyder Concrete
Construction

Sr. Western Horsemanship Championship

Napier Quarter Horses

Jr. Western Horsemanship - members 12 & 13

Double C Catering

Jr. Western Horsemanship - members 11 & younger

TJ's Restaurants

Jr. Western Horsemanship Champion

Wooster Color Point

Western Horsemanship - Beginner Canter

Sweet Spring Farm

Woestern Horsemanship - Walk Trot

Wayne Co. Chapter, Ohio
Horse Councit

Sr. Western Pleasure - members 16 & older

Jackwood Law Office

Sr. Western Pleasure - members 14 & 15

In Memory of Faye Lytle

Jr. Western Pleasure - members 12 and 13

Patricia Rodgers

Jr. Western Pleastire - members 11 & younger

Bauman Qrchard



Western Pleasure - Beginner Canter

Clark-Fowler Electric

Western Pleastire - Walk Trot

G.E. Baker Consfruction

Sr. Ranch Pleasure - members 16 & older

Vaughan Insurance Agency

Sr. Ranch Pleasure - members 14 & 15

Omahoma Bob's BBQ

Jr. Ranch Pleasure - members 12 & 13

Vaughan Insurance Agency

Jr. Ranch Pleasure,- members 11 & younger

In Memory of Maggie & Buddy

Sr. Ranch Riding

Oak Hollow Farms Miniature
Horses

Jr. Ranch Riding

G.E. Baker Construction

Sr. Western Riding

Pallotta Ford

Jr. Western Riding

in Memory of Maggie & Buddy

Sr. Reining

Jr. Reining

Linda Wright

Troy Miller Agency LL.C




Placing

Horse - Monday
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Horse/Western/02: Jr. Driven Trail - members 13 & younger

Entries in this class:4

Horse/Western/04: Jr. Pleasure Driving - members 13 & younger

1473
1091
1096
336

Finley, Johnny
Starkey, Hannah
Starkey, Kayla
Wastover, Julia

Horseman's Hangout
Horseman's Hangout
Jefferson Pioneers
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:6

344
1473
452
1091
1096
336

Bailey, Eva
Fintey, Johnny
Stands, Amanda
Starkey, Hannah
Starkey, Kayla
Woestover, Julia

Horse/Western{06; Jr. Driving Reinsmanship - members 13 & younger

Milton Shamrocks
Horseman's Hangout
Milton Shamrocks
Horseman's Hangout
Jefferson Pioneers
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:5

1473
452
1091
1096
336

Finley, Johnny
Stands, Amanda
Starkey, Hannah
Starkey, Kayla
Woestover, Julia

Horse/Western/07: Sr. Western Horsemanship - members 16 & older

Horseman's Hangout
Milton Shamrocks
Horseman's Hangout
Jefferson Picheers
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:8

Horse/Western/08:; Sr. Western Horsemanship - meiribers 14 & 15

294
820
328
246
459
729
679
845
282

Gauder, Kelcee
Gortner, Andrea
Hershberger , Sarah
Katz, Amanda
Lawson, Kayla
Mazer, Madeline
Perdicas, Alayna
Rusmisel, Olivia
Snyder, Aaron

Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station

Hearts & Hooves
Jefferson Pioneers

Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & Maore
Hearts & Hooves

Horses R Us

Dalton Equestrians & More

Enfries in this class:7

HorsefWesternf09: Jr. Western Horsemanship - members 12 & 13

387
841
739
47
1020
283
1030

Beers, Chloe
DeMassimo, Allison
Martin, Calla
Nardecchia, Isabella
Smith, Jaedynn
Snyder, Allyson
Williamson, Grace

Hearts & Hooves

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Eauestrians & More
Baughman Guys & Gals
Dalton Equesfrians & More
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers

Entries in this class:13

2023-08-07 11:09:51 GMT-05:00

733
415

Ordered: 9/07/2023 11:09:43 GMT-0

Augustine , Malia
Baker, Kaitlynn

Page 1 of 6 in this class

Horses R Us
Horses R Us

Page 1 of 6 total




Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

603
372
319
860
203
684
335
928
1091
657
3386

Gasser, Josie
Hall, Liam
Imhoff, Elcey
Johnson, Andi
Madden, Olivia
Perdicas, Laurel
Shoup, Elianna
Sommers, Adison
Starkey, Hannah
Tate, Taran
Waestover, Julia

Horse/Western/10: Jr. Western Horsemanship - members 11 & younger

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Jefferson Pioneers
Buckeye Show & Grow
Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us

Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Harseman's Hangout
Jefferson Pioneers
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:6

748
1074
1224
1224
1096
609

Horse/Western/11: Western Horsemanship - Beginner Canter

Bowling, Adrianna
Lightfoot, Hannah
Ratiiff, Chalissa
Ratliff, Chalissa
Starkey, Kayla
Steiner, Thea

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Equitation Station
Equitation Station
Jefferson Pioneers
Hearts & Hooves

Entries in this class:5

852
622
773
719
1224

Horse/Western/12: Western Horsemanship - Walk Trot

Bowling, Emily
Henthorne, Piper
Lightfoot, Lauren
Mosley, Brielle
Ratliff, Chalissa

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horseman's Hangout
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station

Entries in this class:16

450
209
303
1185
760
1307
386
779
1002
424
562
345
281
452
616
1378

HorseMWestern/13: Sr. Western Pleasure - members 16 & older

Capela, Abrielle
Cosby, Kaylee
Drown, Kennedy
Grosjean, Raeilly
Kelling, Lily
Martin, Hadley
Mosher, Luann
Petersheim, Maisyn
Pettry, Alivia
Sargeant, Keely
Shifflett, Nora
Silvestri, Sophia
Snyder, Annabelle
Stands, Amanda
Stout, Payshence
Walker, Mikayla

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Horses R Us

Horses R Us

Pegasus

Shear Genius

Horses R Us

Bounty Hunters

Horses R Us

West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Horseman's Hangout
Dalton Equestrians & More
Milton Shamrocks

Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & More

Entries in this class:5

2023-08-07 11:09:51 GMT-05:00

820
248
729

Ordered: 9/07/2023 11:09:43 GMT-0

Gortner, Andrea
Katz, Amanda
Mazer, Madeline

Page 2 of 6 in this class

Equitation Station
Jefferson Pioheers
Dalton Equestrians & More

Page 2 of 6 total




Placing Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

679
845

Horse/Western/14; Sr. Western Pjeasure - members 14 & 15

Pardicas, Alayna
Rusmisel, Olivia

Hearts & Hooves
Harses R Us

Entries in this class:3

841
1020
1030

Horsa/Westarn/15: Jr. Western Pleasure - members 12 & 13

DeMassimo, Allison
Smith, Jaedynn
Williamson, Grace

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Baughman Guys & Gals
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers

Entries in this class:4

733
415
319
1091

Horse/Western/16: Jr. Western Pleasure - members 11 & younger

Augustine , Malia
Baker, Kaitlynn
Imhoft, Elcey
Starkey, Hannah

Horses R Us

Horses R Us

Buckeye Show & Grow
Horseman's Hangout

Entries in this class:5

748
1074
1224
1224
609

Horse/Western/17: Western Pleasure - Beginner Canter

Bowling, Adrianna
Lightfoot, Hannah
Ratliff, Chalissa
Ratliff, Chalissa
Steiner, Thea

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Equitation Station
Equitation Station
Hearts & Hooves

Entries in this class:3

622
773
719

Horse/Western/18: Western Pleasure - Walk Trot

Henthorne, Piper
Lightfoot, Lauren
Mosley, Brielle

Horseman's Hangout
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves

Entries in this class:17

450
209
303
202
1185
760
1307
386
779
1002
424
562
345
281
452
616
1378

Horse/Western/19: Sr. Ranch Pleasure - members 16 & older

Capela, Abrielle
Cosby, Kaylee
Drown, Kennedy
Gray, Savanna
Grosjean, Reilly
Kelling, Lily
Martin, Hadley
Mosher, Luann
Petersheim, Maisyn
Petiry, Alivia
Sargeant, Keely
Shifflett, Nora
Silvestri, Sophia
Snyder, Annabelle
Stands, Amanda
Stout, Payshence
Walker, Mikayla

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Hearts & Hooves

Horses R Us

Horses R Us

Pegasus

Shear Genius

Horses R Us

Baunty Hunters

Horses R Us

Waest End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Horseman's Hangout
Dakton Equestrians & More
Milton Shamrocks

Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & Mare

Entries in this class:11

617
430
294
820

2023-09-07 11:09:51 GMT-05:00

Ordered; 9/07/2023 11:09:43 GMT-0

Bohner, Samuel
Browning, Julia

Gauder, Kelcee
Gortner, Andrea

Page 3 of 6 in this class

Horses R Us
Jefferson Pioneers
Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station

Page 3 of 6 total




Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

328
44

246
459
729
679
282

Horse/Western/20: Sr. Ranch Pleasure - members 14 & 15

Hershberger , Sarah
Howard, Hannah
Katz, Amanda
Lawson, Kayla
Mazer, Madeline
Perdicas, Alayna
Snyder, Aaron

Hearts & Hooves
Norwayne FFA

Jefferson Pionears

Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & More

Entries in this class: 10

387
1194
739
47
464
339
1334
229
283
1030

Horse/Western/21: Jr, Ranch Pleasure - members 12 & 13

Beers, Chloe
Bosler-Kilmer, Gabe
Martin, Calla
Nardecchia, Isabella
Pexa, Carina
Reynolds, Madigan
Scarbrough, Olivia
Self, Cassidy
Snyder, Allyson
Willlamson, Grace

Hearls & Hooves

Bounty Huniers

Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
Boots and Spurs

Dalton Equestrians & More
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Boots and Spurs

Dalton Equestrians & More
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers

Entries in this class:16

809
603
372
309
860
694
203
752
985
684
682
194
335
928
657
336

HorsefWestern/22: Jr. Ranch Pleasure - members 11 & younger

Curtis, Carly

(Gasser, Josie

Hall, Liam

Hulse, Grace
Johnson, Andi

Loy, Miya

Madden, Olivia
Miyashita, Sarah-Grace
Neuhauser, Emma
Perdicas, Laurel
Scarbrough, Katherine
Schlabach, Kayla
Shoup, Elianna
Sommers, Adison
Tate, Taran
Waestover, Julia

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Jefferson Ploneers
Equitation Station
Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us

Horses R Us
Equitation Station
Bounty Hunters

Hearts & Hooves
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Jefferson Pioneers
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:4

852
1074
562
1096

Horse/Western/23: Sr. Ranch Riding - members 14 & older

Bowling, Emily
Lightfoot, Hannah
Shifflett, Nora
Starkey, Kayla

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Waest End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:20

2023-09-07 11:09:51 GMT-05:00

387
617
1194
430

Ordered: 8/07/2023 11:02:43 GMT-0

Bears, Chloe
Bohner, Samusl
Bosler-Kilmer, Gabe
Browning, Julia

Page 4 of 6 in this class

Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us
Bounty Hunters
Jefferson Pioneers

Page 4 of 6 total




Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

1479
294
820
328
246
459
739
729
679
339
1334
229
229
282
283
1030

Horse/Western/24: Jr. Ranch Riding - members 13 & younger

Finley, Kennedy
Gauder, Kelcee
Gortner, Andrea
Hershberger , Sarah
Katz, Amanda
Lawson, Kayla
Martin, Calia
Mazer, Madeline
Perdicas, Alayna
Reynolds, Madigan
Scarbrough, Olivia
Self, Cassidy

Self, Cassidy
Snyder, Aarcn
Snyder, Allyson
Willlamson, Grace

Horseman's Hangout
Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station

Hearts & Hooves

Jefferson Pioneers

Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & More
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Boots and Spurs

Boots and Spurs

Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers

Entries in this class:20

733
852
809
603
309
860
1074
293
752
985
684
1224
1224
682
104
336
928
1096
657
336

Horse/Western/25: Sr. Western Riding - members 14 & older

Augustine , Malia
Bowling, Emily

Curtis, Carly

Gasser, Josie

Hulse, Grace
Johnson, Andi
Lightfoot, Hannah
Madden, Olivia
Miyashita, Sarah-Grace
Neuhauser, Emma
Perdicas, Laurel
Ratliff, Chalissa
Ratliff, Chalissa
Scarbrough, Katherine
Schlabach, Kayla
Shoup, Elianna
Sommers, Adison
Starkey, Kayla

Tate, Taran
Westover, Julia

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOWVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Equitation Station
Hearts & Hooves
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horses R Us
Equitation Station
Bounty Hunters

Hearts & Hooves
Equilation Station
Equitation Station
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Jefferson Picneers
Jefferson Pioneers
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:12

2023-08-07 11:09:51 GMT-05:00

430
294
820
246
246
459
729
47

Ordered: 8/07/2023 11:09:43 GMT-0

Browning, Julia
Gauder, Kelcee
Gortner, Andrea
Katz, Amanda

Katz, Amanda
Lawson, Kayla
Mazer, Madeline
Nardecchia, Isabella

Page 5 of 6 in this class

Jefferson Picneers

Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station
Jefferson Pioheers
Jefferson Ploneers

Dalton Equestrians & Mare
Dalton Equestrians & Mare
Dalton Equestrians & More

Page 5 of 6 total




Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

679
1334
229
1030

Horse/Western/26: Jr. Western Riding - members 13 & younger

Perdicas, Alayna
Scarbrough, Olivia
Self, Cassidy
Williamson, Grace

Hearts & Hooves

KOVA Riders 4-H Ciub
Boots and Spurs

West End Rowdy ‘Ranglers

Entries in this class:7

Horse/Western/27: Sr. Reining - Pattern C - members 14 & older

733
852
860
1074
684
1224
682

Augustine , Malia
Bowling, Emily
Johnson, Andi
Lightfoot, Hannah
Perdicas, Laurel
Ratliff, Chalissa
Scarbrough, Katherina

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station
KOVA Riders 4-H Club

Entries in this class:6

430
248
728
47
679
1334

Browning, Julia
Katz, Amanda
Mazer, Madeline
Nardecchia, Isabella
Perdicas, Alayna
Scarbrough, Olivia

Horse/Western/28: Jr. Reining - Pattern A - members 13 & younger

Jefferson Pioneers
Jefferson Pioneers

Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
Hearts & Hooves

KOVA Riders 4-H Club

Entries in this class:14

2023-09-07 11:09:51 GMT-05:00

733
603
860
860
1074
283
719
1224
1224
682
682
194
335
336

Ordered: 9/07/2023 11:09:43 GMT-0

Augustine , Malia
(asser, Josie
Johnson, Andi
Johnson, Andi
Lightfoot, Hannah
Maddean, Olivia
Mosley, Brielle

Ratliff, Chalissa
Ratliff, Chalissa
Scarbrough, Katherine
Scarbrough, Katherine
Schlabach, Kayla
Shoup, Elianna
Westover, Julia

Page & of 6 in this class

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horses R Us

Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station
Equitation Station
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOWVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hoaves
Hearts & Hooves
Jefferson Pioneers

Page 6 of 6 total




Tuesday Horse Show Awards

Sr. English Equitation- members 16 & older

Doug & Katie Foxx

Sr. English Equitation - members 14 & 15

Santmyer Energy, Inc.

Sr. English Equitation Championship

Wooster Color Point

Jr. English Equitation - members 12 & 13

Wooster Color Paint

Jr. English Equitation - members 11 & younger

Wayne Co. Chapter, Ghio
Horse Council

Jr. English Equitation Championship

Qak Hollow Farms Miniature
Horses

English Equitation - Beginner Canter

Baker's Acres

Wooster Color Point

Sr. English Pleasure Huni/Saddle Seat - members 16 &
older

Sweet Spring Farm

Sr. English Pleasure Hunt/Saddle Seat - members 14 &
15

The Kuntz Family

Jr. English Pleasure Hunt/Saddle Seaf - members 12 &
13

Heffelfinger's Quarter Horses

Jr. English Pleasure Hunt/Saddle Seat - members 11 &
younger

Sweet Spring Farm

English Pleastre - Beginner Canter

Country Road Veterinary
Services

English Pleastire - Walk-Trot

Diamond Six Farm

Sr. English Bridle Path - members 14 & older

AJ Biggio

Jr. English Bridle Path - members 13 & younger

B.S. in Agribusiness
Program - Kent State

Sr. Hunter Hack - members 14 & older

Santmyer Energy, Inc.

Jr. Hunter Hack - members 13 & younger

Palletta Ford

Sr. Hunt Seat Equitation over fences

The Douglas Coen Famity




Jr. Hunt Seat Equitation over fences

J.W. Concessions

Sr. Working Hunter over ferices - members 14 & older

The Kuntz Family



Placing

Horse - Tuesday

2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Horse/English / Jumping/01: Senior English Equitation - members 16 & older

Entries in this class:7

294
820
328
246
459
679
845

Gauder, Kelcee
Gortner, Andrea
Hershberger , Sarah
Kaiz, Amanda
Lawson, Kayla
Perdicas, Alayna
Rusmisel, Olivia

Horse/English [ Jumping/02: Senior Engiish Equitation - members 14 & 15

Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station

Hearts & Hooves

Jefferson Pioneers

Dalton Equestrians & More
Hearls & Hooves

Horses R Us

Entries in this class:8

387
1194
449
841
339
1334
1020
283

Beers, Chloe
Bosler-Kilmer, Gabe
Capela, Athaleyah
DeMassimo, Allison
Reynoids, Madigan
Scarbrough, Olivia
Smith, Jaedynn
Snyder, Allyson

Horse/English / Jumping/03: Junior English Equitation - members 12 & 13

Hearts & Hooves

Bounty Hunters

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Dalton Equestrians & More
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Baughman Guys & Gals
Dalton Equestrians & More

Entries in this class:15

733
415
809
603
372
309
860
293
985
684
682
335
928
1091
336

Augustine , Malia
Baker, Kaitlynn
Curtis, Carly
Gasser, Josie
Hall, l.iam

Hulse, Grace
Johnson, Andi
Madden, Olivia
Neuhauser, Emma
Perdicas, Laurel
Scarbrough, Katherine
Shoup, Elianna
Sommers, Adisan
Starkey, Hannah
Woestover, Julia

Horse/English / Jumping/04: Junior English Equitation - members 11 & younger

Horses R Us

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Jefferson Pioneers
Equitation Station
Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us

Bounty Hunters

Hearts & Hooves
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Horseman's Hangout
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:4

748
1074
1096
609

Bowling, Adrianna
Lightfoot, Hannah
Starkey, Kayla
Steinet, Thea

Horse/English / Jumping/05: English Equitation - Beginner Canter

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Jefferson Pioneers
Hearts & Hooves

Entries in this class:7

2023-09-07 11:18:42 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 9/07/2023 1:18:37 GMT-0

Page 1 of 5 in this class

Page 1 of 5 total




Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhihifor Name

Club

1205
852
622
773
752
719
678

Horse/English [ Jumping/06: English Equitation - Walk Trot

Baer, Addison

Bowling, Emily
Henthorne, Piper
Lightfoot, Lauren
Miyashita, Sarah-Grace
Mosley, Brielle

Yost, Samantha

Dalton Equestrians & More
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horseman's Hangout
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Equitation Station

Hearts & Hooves

Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Entries in this class:9

209
760
1307
779
424
345
452
616
1378

Cosby, Kaylee
Kelling, Lily

Martin, Hadley
Petersheim, Maisyn
Sargeant, Kealy
Silvestri, Sophia
Stands, Amanda
Stout, Payshence
Walker, Mikayla

Horse/English / Jumping/07: Senior English Pleasure - members 16 & older

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horses R Us

Pegasus

Horses R Us

Horses R Us

Horseman's Hangout
Milton Shamrocks

Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & More

Entries in this class:7

294
820
328
246
459
679
845

Gauder, Kelcee
Gortner, Andrea
Hershberger , Sarah
Katz, Amanda
Lawson, Kayla
Perdicas, Alayna
Rusmisel, Olivia

Horsel/English / Jumping/08: Senior English Pleasure - members 14 & 15

Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station

Hearts & Hooves
Jefferson Pioneers

Dalton Equestrians & More
Hearts & Hooves

Horses R Us

Entries in this class:8

a8y
1194
449
841
339
1334
1020
283

Beers, Chloe
Bosler-Kilmer, Gahe
Capela, Athaleyah
DeMassimo, Allison
Reynolds, Madigan
Scarbrough, Olivia
Smith, Jaedynn
Snyder, Allyson

Horse/English / Jumping/09: Junier English Pleasure - members 12 & 13

Hearts & Hooves

Bounty Hunters

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Dalton Equestrians & Mare
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Baughman Guys & Gals
Dalton Equestrians & More

Entries in this class:15

2023-08-07 11:18:42 GMT-05:00

733
415
809
603
372
860
694
293
985
684

Ordered: 9/07/2023 11:18:37 GMT-0

Augusline , Malia
Baker, Kaitiynn
Curtis, Carly
Gasser, Josie
Hall, Liam
Johnson, Andi
Loy, Miya
Madden, Olivia
Neauhauser, Emma
Perdicas, l.aurel

Page 2 of 5 in this class

Horses R Us

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Jefferson Pioneers
Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us

Horses R Us

Bounty Hunters

Hearts & Hooves

Page 2 of 5 total




Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

682
335
928
1091
336

Scarbrough, Katherine
Shoup, Elianna
Sommers, Adison
Starkey, Hannah
Westover, Julia

Horse/English / Jumping/10: Junior English Pleasure - members 11 & younger

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Horseman's Hangout
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:4

Horse/English / Jumping/11: English Pleasure - Beginner Canter

748
1074
1096
609

Bowling, Adrianna
Lightfoot, Hannah
Starkey, Kayla
Steiner, Thea

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Jefferson Pioneers
Hearts & Hooves

Entries in this class:7

1205
852
622
773
752
719
678

Horse/English / Jumping/12: English Pleasure - Walk Trot

Baer, Addisan

Bowling, Emily
Henthorne, Piper
Lightfoot, Lauren
Miyashita, Sarah-Grace
Mosley, Brielle

Yost, Samantha

Dalton Equestrians & More
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Harseman's Hangout
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Equitation Station

Hearis & Hooves

Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Entries in this class:9

208
760
1307
779
424
345
452
616
1378

Cosby, Kayles
Kelling, Lily

Martin, Hadley
Petersheim, Maisyn
Sargeant, Keely
Silvestri, Sophia
Stands, Amanda
Stout, Payshence
Walker, Mikayla

Horse/English / Jumping/13: Senior English Bridle Path - members 14 & older

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horses R Us

Pegasus

Harses R Us

Horses R Us

Horseman's Hangout
Milton Shamrocks

Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & More

Entries in this class:10

387
449
294
8§20
328
246
679
339
1334
283

Beers, Chioe
Capela, Athaleyah
Gauder, Kelcee
Gortner, Andrea
Hershberger , Sarah
Katz, Amanda
Perdicas, Alayna
Reynolds, Madigan
Scarbrough, Olivia
Snyder, Allyson

Horse/English / Jumping/14: Junior English Bridle Path - members 13 & younger

Hearts & Hooves

Horses R Us

Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station

Hearts & Hooves

Jefferson Pioneers

Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & More
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Dalton Equestrians & More

Entries in this class:13
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733
852
622
860
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Augustine , Malia
Bowling, Emily
Henthorne, Piper
Johnson, Andi

Page 3 of 5 in this class

Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horseman's Hangout
Hearts & Hooves

Page 3 of 5 total




Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club
1074 Lightfoot, Hannah KOVA Riders 4-H Club
293 Madden, Olivia Horses R Us
719 Mosley, Brielle Hearts & Hooves
885 Neuhauser, Emma Bounty Hunters
684 Perdicas, Laurel Hearts & Hooves
682 Scarbrough, Katherine KOVA Riders 4-H Club
335 Shoup, Elianna Hearts & Hooves
928 Sommers, Adison Hearts & Hooves
336 Waestover, Julia Jefferson Pioneers

Horse/English / Jumping/15: Senior Hunter Hack - members 14 & older

Entries in this class:6

Dalton Equestrians & More
Hearts & Hooves

Horses R Us

Hearts & Hooves

Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & More

Entries in this class:5

1205 Baer, Addison

387 Beers, Chloe

449 Capela, Athaleyah

328 Hershberger , Sarah

679 Perdicas, Alayna

339 Reynolds, Madigan
Horse/English [ Jumping/16: Junior Hunter Hack - members 13 & younger

852 Bowling, Emily

860 Johnson, Andi

985 Neuhauser, Emma

684 Perdicas, Laurel

336 Woestaver, Julia

Horse/English / Jumping/17: Senior Hunt Seat Equitation over Fences - members 14 &
older

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Bounty Hunters

Hearts & Hooves
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:3

387 Beers, Chloe
449 Capela, Athaleyah
679 Perdicas, Alayna

Horse/English / Jumping/18: Junior Hunt Seat Equitation over Fences - members 13 &
younger

Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us
Hearts & Hooves

Entries in this class:5

852 Bowling, Emily
860 Johnson, Andi
985 Neuhauser, Emma
684 Perdicas, Laurel
336 Westover, Julia

Horse/English / Jumping/19: Senior Working Hunter over Fences - members 14 & older

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Bounty Hunters

Hearts & Hooves
Jefferson Pioneers

Entries in this class:§

1205 Baer, Addison

387 Beers, Chioe

449 Capela, Athaleyah
739 Mariin, Calla

679 Perdicas, Alayna

Horse/English / Jumping/20: Junior Working Hunter over Fences - members 13 &
younger

Dalton Equestrians & More
Hearts & Hooves

Horses R Us

Dalton Equestrians & More
Hearts & Hooves

Entries in this class:6

852 Bowling, Emily
860 Johnson, Andi
694 Loy, Miya

985 Neuhauser, Emma
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Page 4 of 5 in this class

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us

Bounty Hunters

Page 4 of 5 total




Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club

684 Perdicas, Laurel Hearts & Hooves
336 Waestover, Julia Jefferson Pioneers
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